Doc #20359_B
The PD15-UL-M-KIT is a high quality, cost effective method of converting an Jackson 1285/1295,
Kawneer 1686/1786 & PD16 series device to an electrified latch pullback exit device. The next
generation electromechanical drive offers superior performance to its predecessor. It utilizes a patent
pending custom ball screw assembly and CAT designed custom stepper motor to provide remarkably
efficient and reliable results. Since our kit retracts the push pad, the device can be electrically dogged
allowing the device to remain in a push/pull state, for as long as is desired. Patent Pending Push to Start
(PTS)Technology allows for an easy post-installation adjustment of the latch/latches. Last but not least,

Kit for the PD16, Jackson, & Kawneer. EU 24 VDC.
Part #
How to Order
PD15REXKIT-ED  79148 Field installable REX kit for Mechanical or Solenoid device.
PD15-UL-M-KIT Matrix
The PD15-UL-M-KIT will work in new installations and as a replacement for installations
with existing electrifications, matrix lists available options.
Mec
ha
nic
al
CA
T
Mod
ifie
d
SD
C
Moto
r
 (N
/A
)
PD15-UL-M-KIT
So
len
oid
Moto
r
CA
T
Mod
ifie
d
un
mod
ifie
d
AC
SI
 M
oto
r
 (N
/A
)
- -
1686/1786
1285/95
PD15REXKIT-M-ED  79491 Field installable Request to Exit kit for PD15-UL-M- KIT.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002